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CarDriver's NameCatNat.LN SN

1 1 Tóth Rudolf Porsche 968H2HUN

2 2 Ihász-Kovács Tamás VW GolfS2HUN

3 3 Hofmann Tamás Toyota StarletT3HUN

4 4 Mezőfi Gergő LadaH1HUN

5 5 Tompa Lajos LadaH1HUN

6 6 Herczeg Miklós LadaH1HUN

7 7 Szabó Balázs LadaH1HUN

8 8 Szabó Milán Renault ExpresS1HUN

9 9 Gábor Olivér Ford SierraH2HUN

10 10 Rotaridesz Sándor LadaH1HUN

11 11 Ginovszki Lajos Skoda BuggyPHUN

12 12 Véninger István TrabantT1HUN

13 13 Bedecs László LadaH2HUN

14 14 Szollár Norbert SuzukiT2HUN

15 15 Németh Imre SuzukiS1HUN

16 16 Gazdag Judit SuzukiT2HUN

17 17 Borbély Gábor TrabantT1HUN

18 18 Serdült József BMWH2HUN

19 19 Bolla József SuzukiT2HUN

20 20 Nagy László TrabantPHUN

21 21 Bognár Gergely SuzukiS1HUN

22 22 Nagy Krisztián VW GolfT4HUN

23 23 Hanich Gábor VW Golf TDiT4HUN

24 24 Kovács Szilárd BMWH2HUN

25 25 Lovász Róbert BMWH2HUN

26 26 Váradi Gábor BMWH2HUN

27 27 Körmendi Ákos LadaH1HUN

28 28 Frang Krisztián SuzukiT2HUN

29 29 Svehlik István Peugeot 106T2HUN

30 30 Németh Zsolt BMWH2HUN

31 31 Kiss Zsolt BMWH2HUN

32 32 Szakonyi Gábor SuzukiS1HUN

33 33 Györgyi Gábor SuzukiT2HUN
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34 34 Sulyok Bálint BMWH2HUN

35 35 Kovács Krisztián VW Golf IIS2HUN

36 36 Auerbach László BMWH2HUN

37 37 Gyöngyösi Norbert TrabantT1HUN

38 38 Ábrahám Zoltán SuzukiT2HUN

39 39 Vajtu Zsolt LadaH1HUN

40 40 Dömsödy Gábor VW BogárPHUN

41 41 Kirmer József LadaS1HUN

42 42 Németh István LadaH1HUN

43 43 Németh Szilárd SuzukiT2HUN

44 44 Lovász Kornél BMWH2HUN

45 45 Galgóczi Imre Porsche 968H2HUN

46 46 Meszes András Toyota StarletT3HUN

47 47 Nagy István LadaH2HUN

48 48 Nemsur Martin VW Golf IIS2HUN

49 49 Tánczos Sándor TrabantPHUN

50 50 Frang Norbert SuzukiT2HUN

51 51 Kontrád Gábor Peugeot 106T3HUN

52 52 Zubó Dávid Peugeot 106T2HUN

53 53 Kovács Ádám TraburgPHUN

54 54 Szimmer Arnold Wartburg 353T2HUN

55 55 Mázsa Gergely LadaH2HUN

56 56 Kapl Tímea LadaH1HUN

57 57 Hock Tamás LadaH1HUN

58 58 Szász Ákos Peugeot 106T3HUN

59 59 Szalai Gergő SuzukiH1HUN

60 60 Schwéger Milán SzöcskePHUN

61 61 Horváth Tamás LadaH1HUN

62 62 Németh Bence BMWH2HUN

63 63 Ábrahám Zoltán SuzukiT2HUN

64 64 Szabó Balázs LadaH1HUN

65 65 Bedecs László LadaH2HUN

66 66 Bolla József SuzukiT2HUN

www.autoszlalom.hu 2013.09.22. 18:56:27 1. oldal



Bakonyszentlászló Szlalom 4. FutamBakonyszentlászló Szlalom 4. FutamBakonyszentlászló Szlalom 4. FutamBakonyszentlászló Szlalom 4. Futam

2013.09.22.

Hivatalos rajtlista

Official starting list

BakonyszentlászlóBakonyszentlászlóBakonyszentlászlóBakonyszentlászló

Ssz Rsz Versenyző neve VersenyautóKatNemz.
CarDriver's NameCatNat.LN SN

67 67 Gábor Olivér Ford SierraH2HUN

68 68 Auerbach László BMWH2HUN

69 69 Sulyok Bálint BMWH2HUN

70 70 Kirmer József LadaS1HUN

71 72 Serdült József BMWH2HUN

72 73 Váradi Gábor BMWH2HUN

73 74 Nagy István LadaH2HUN

74 75 Kiss Zsolt BMWH2HUN

75 76 Ginovszki Lajos Skoda BuggyPHUN

76 77 Nagy Krisztián VW GolfT4HUN

77 78 Rotaridesz Sándor LadaH1HUN

78 79 Borbély Gábor TrabantT1HUN

79 80 Véninger István TrabantT1HUN

80 83 Dömsödy Gábor VW BogárPHUN
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